
July 23,2022 

American International University-Bangladesh (AIUB) 

Office of Probation 

Pre- Registration Guideline for Probation Students- FALL 2022-2023 

You are advised to contact the following course instructors of your department for Pre-

Registration in campus following the Pre-registration flowchart of  

Fall 2022-2023. 

The information is given below: 

Dept. Name of the Teacher Email 

EEE 

 

Ms. Sadia Yasmin  sadia@aiub.edu 

 

Architecture 

Nandita Barai  

 

nandita@aiub.edu 

MD. Tanvir Hasan  tanvir.hasan@aiub.edu 

 

 

 

CS 

Mr. Sharfuddin Mahmood  smahmood@aiub.edu 

Mr. Tohedul Islam  islamtohedul@aiub.edu 

Mr. Md. Faruk Abdullah Al Sohan  faruk.sohan@aiub.edu 

 

 

BBA 

 

 

 

Mr. Md. Joynal Abedin  
abedin@aiub.edu 

Mr. Stanley Rodrick  
stanley@aiub.edu 

Mr. Niaz Mohammad ACMA  mniaz@aiub.edu 

 

 

MBA & EMBA 

Dr. Partha Prasad Chowdhury  
partha.p@aiub.edu 

Dr. Mohammad Rashedul Hoque  
hoque@aiub.edu 

Dr. Kamrul Hasan  kamrul.hasan@aiub.edu 

Economics and 

MMC 

 

Dr. Rahmatullah  

rahmatullah@aiub.edu 

English Mr. Hamidul Haque  hamidhaq@aiub.edu 

Law 

 

Mr. Riasat Azmi  riasat@aiub.edu 

 

Office of Probation  

Registrar Building 

Tel: +88 02 8414046-9; +88 02 8414050, Ext: 254, 245 

Hotline: 01844115008 

Email: probation@aiub.edu 
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